Privacy Policy - 2023

Collection of Information

 We may collect personal information from you when you visit our website, fill out a form, place an order, or communicate with us in any way. The information we may collect includes your name, email address, phone number, billing and shipping addresses, and payment information. We may also collect information about the computer hardware and software you use to access our website.

Use of Information

2. We use the information we collect to process your orders, provide you with customer support, and improve our services. We may also use your personal information to send you marketing communications and updates about our products and services. If you do not wish to receive these communications, you can opt out at any time.

Disclosure of Information

 We may disclose your personal information to third-party service providers who assist us in providing our services, such as shipping and payment processing. We may also disclose your personal information if required by law or to protect our legal rights.

Security of Information

4. We use reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no method of transmission over the Internet or electronic storage is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee the absolute security of your information.

Cookies

5. We use cookies to enhance your experience on our website and to gather information about how our website is used. You can disable cookies in your browser settings, but this may affect the functionality of our website.

Third-Party Links

6. Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these websites.

Changes to Privacy Policy

7. We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We encourage you to review this Policy regularly to stay informed about our privacy practices.

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at info@southwestcomputerspecialists.com.